PARTS LIST FOR:
390KG HYDRAULIC MOTORCYCLE LIFT

: MC390

Issue: 1
Date Issued: 200603

Item Part No. Description Item Part No. Description

1 MC390/01 Hydraulic pump 27 MC390/27 Spring

2 MC390/02 Link 28 MC390/28 Bush

3 MC390/03 Pin 29 MC390/29 Bolt M12 x 45

4 MC390/04 Cotter pin 30 MC390/30 Nut M10

5 MC390/05 Spindle release valve 31 MC390/31 Washer M10

6 MC390/06 Link 32 MC390/32 Baffle plate

7 MC390/07 Pin 33 MC390/33 Bolt M10 x 25

8 MC390/08 Cotter pin 34 MC390/34 Vise

9 MC390/09 Spindle pump piston 35 MC390/35 Platform

10 MC390/10 Foot pedal release 36 MC390/36 Sliding platform

11 MC390/11 Foot pedal lift 37 MC390/37 Leading plate

12 MC390/12 Bolt M6 x 25 38 MC390/38 Front liting arm
13 MC390/13 Washer M6 39 MC390/39 Rear lifting arm

14 MC390/14 Castor fork assembly 40 MC390/40 Lifting arm spindle
15 MC390/15 bolt M12 x 80 41 MC390/41 Bolt M8 x 10

16 MC390/16 Washer M12 42 MC390/42 Nut M16

17 MC390/17 Bush 43 MC390/43 Washer M14

18 MC390/18 Adjusting screw assembly 44 MC390/44 Front wheel

19 MC390/19 Washer 6mm 45 MC390/45 Nut M16

20 MC390/20 Lock washer 6mm 46 MC390/46 Washer M16

21 MC390/21 Nut M6 47 MC390/47 Cotter pin

22 MC390/22 Locking bar 48 MC390/48 Connection

23 MC390/23 Washer 8mm 49 MC390/49 Frame assembly (RH)
24 MC390/24 Bolt M8 x 15 50 MC390/50 Frame assembly (LH)
25 MC390/25 Lock washer 12mm 51 MC390/51 Lifting arm top rod
26 MC390/26 Nut M12 52 MC390/52 Front spindle

Sole UK Distributor,

oo

WACHINERY

Sbfbkd,

Sealey Group, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.
P

() b

01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk




